TESLA INC.

TESLA INC.

ISIN: US88160R1014

Overview

2024/07/17 20:29:16

Price
227.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.44% (-8.10)

US88160R1014
TSLA

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Automotive
Stock

724,421 EUR

S&P 500

226.20 EUR (409)
227.40 EUR (587)
227.00 EUR
229.60 EUR
225.20 EUR
235.50 EUR

4,281
973,452.00
62

17

16

WKN: 88160R101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

3 i

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=94400204,233297802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de855a45f7d07d5365f618344f813b1551c547d2e30776e2a484b7e215d1bbe8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7667b45527d5aaa4b&time=1721403313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f0af067854b0bdb4d4891b6ac23355d86e48809526f5477b6da3f16806eb450&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f473234cc6da08d52&time=1721403313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5412a9b63f12c51283bf35f4b29a7d9867ec2d9263fbb081bd9161fcb3086dce&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d085771a6e2728495&time=1721403313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cefbeca8f04c268e254be2e73ad6e0f5b3faf7cbfa416a6f861a45b396cd8261&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0145297db0287ad04&time=1721403313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d72ef0162449fd00d72f08e142919f8936cc333c02641decb3583d0a7a16199&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39232def66d0c3396&time=1721403313&tool=RSC

TESLA INC.

Details

2024/07/17 20:29:16

Price
227.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-3.44% (-8.10)

ISIN US88160R1014
Symbol TSLA
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 724,421 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 226.20 EUR (409)
Ask (Ask size) 227.40 EUR (587)
Open 227.00 EUR
High 229.60 EUR
Low 225.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 235.50 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 4,281
Trading volume 973,452.00
Number of trades 62
Last size 17
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.43% -11.38% +24.90%
Perf (abs.) +30.40 -29.20 +45.33
Beta 1.66 2.02 1.82
Volatility  59.82 54.97 58.94

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TESLA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:17 231.85 EUR
07/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 230.70 EUR
07/18

Tradegate 2024/ 17:19 232.20 EUR
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:35 231.30 EUR
07/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:35 50.0667 CHF

231.30 EUR (5,878
196.81 EUR (4,033
171.84 EUR (2,621
194.31 EUR (2,307

132.80 EUR (2024/04/22
266.25 EUR (2023/07/19
132.80 EUR (2024/04/22

)
)
)
)
247.20 EUR (2024/07/10)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
10.08 727

0.01 6

17.34 754

0.06 19

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37350996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37324151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37304555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279547

TESLA INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/08

2022/
04/01

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

17:35

17:20

08:05

15:30

12:57

09:05

17:11

20:29

17:19

16:44

14:58

362.5567 USD 0.00

253.37 USD

227.25 EUR

251.09 USD

230.35 EUR

228.80 EUR

233.35EUR

227.40 EUR

232.30 EUR

230.20 EUR

230.40 EUR

11,599.49

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.02

0.46

0.97

14.30

0.00

0.02

599,793

148

36

62

614
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37295290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37329611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37402613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37350995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86176235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37304556

TESLA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
— ey

Contact Details
TESLA INC.

1 Tesla Road - 78725 Austin
Telefon: +1-512-516-8177
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robyn Denholm
Ira Ehrenpreis
James Murdoch
Jeffrey Straubel
Joseph Gebbia
Kathleen Wilson-
Thompson
Kimbal Musk
Elon Reeve Musk
Andrew Baglino

Tom Zhu

Vaibhav Taneja

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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